
GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE 
 
 

Date Day Time Released Time Location Holes 

August 23 Thursday 2:27pm 1:00pm Paiute GC 9 

August 28 Tuesday 1:00pm 11:30am Desert Willow GC 18 

August 29 Wednesday 12:00pm 10:30am Highland Falls GC 18 

September 12 Wednesday 1:00pm 11:30am Siena GC 18 

September 17 Monday 12:30pm 11:00am Bear’s Best 18 

September 20 Thursday 3:30pm nothing Angel Park PC 9 

September 24 Monday 3:30pm nothing Angel Park 9 

September 25 Tuesday  11:00am 9:30am Angel Park 18 

September 27 Thursday 3:30pm nothing Bear’s Best 9 

October 2  Tuesday 3:30pm Around 1 Paiute GC 9 

October 4 Thursday 3:30pm nothing Angel Park 9 

October 9 Tuesday 11:30am All Day Siena 18 

October 10 Wednesday 12:30pm All Day Stallion Mountain 18 

*October 15-16 Monday-Tuesday TBA All Day Dayton Valley GC 18 
 


